Incident Date

9/12/2021

9/12/2021
9/12/2021

9/12/2021
9/12/2021

9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021

9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021

9/12/2021
9/12/2021

9/12/2021
9/12/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006991

RMP21-006992
RMP21-006993

RMP21-006994

RMP21-006995
RMP21-006996

RMP21-006997

RMP21-006998
RMP21-006999

RMP21-007000

RMP21-007001
RMP21-007002

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

APPROX LOC:4645
CALVERT DR

PLOT 3601 ALGON

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

WEBER/62

E ALGONQUIN RD / W
FRONTAGE RD

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
4700 ARBOR DR

ALG WEB

WIYND

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

2785 ALGONQUIN RD
4734 ARBOR DR

4738 ARBOR DR

4724 ARBOR DR

4706 ARBOR DR

2785 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC: GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

2455 PLUM GROVE RD
BENTON ST / KIRCHOFF
RD

5600 ASTOR LN

4728 ARBOR DR

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

SERVICE KINGS
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
SERVICE KINGS

SARATOGA APTS
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TRAFFIC STOP
INTOXICATED DRIVER

UNKNOWN PROBLEM
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICE
DOMESTIC

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/19/2021 9:49:12 AM



Incident Date

9/12/2021

9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021

9/12/2021
9/12/2021

9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021

9/12/2021

9/12/2021

9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021

Report Number

RMP21-007003
RMP21-007004

RMP21-007005

RMP21-007006
RMP21-007007

RMP21-007008

RMP21-007009
RMP21-007010
RMP21-007011
RMP21-007012

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:2211
WILLOW LN

2997 KIRCHOFF RD
3716 DOVE ST

APPROX LOC:2510
FREMONT ST

5432 TEABERRY CT

APPROX LOC:3100
KIRCHOFF RD

3006 PARK CT

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
2104 FLICKER LN
3700 FREMONT ST
3611 SIGWALT ST

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC:4925
WEBER DR

1735 ALGONQUIN RD
4814 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4816 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4935 WEBER DR

Location Name

TACO BELL

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS

SOUTH PARK

CROSSROADS 3

OBERWEIS DAIRY

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE
DISPUTE

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

INVESTIGATION
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
UNKNOWN PROBLEM
LOUD SUBJECT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

9/19/2021 9:49:12 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

9/19/2021 9:49:12 AM



