



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/12/2021		APPROX LOC:4645 CALVERT DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2021	RMP21-006991	PLOT 3601 ALGON		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/12/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2021	RMP21-006992	WEBER/62		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/12/2021	RMP21-006993	E ALGONQUIN RD / W FRONTAGE RD		INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/12/2021	RMP21-006994	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2021	RMP21-006995	ALG WEB		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/12/2021	RMP21-006996	WIYND		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/12/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/12/2021	RMP21-006997	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	SERVICE KINGS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2021		4706 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2021	RMP21-006998	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	SERVICE KINGS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2021	RMP21-006999	APPROX LOC: GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/12/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2021		2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2021	RMP21-007000	BENTON ST / KIRCHOFF RD		ACCIDENT	
9/12/2021	RMP21-007001	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/12/2021	RMP21-007002	4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/12/2021		APPROX LOC:2211 WILLOW LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2021	RMP21-007003	2997 KIRCHOFF RD	TACO BELL	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2021	RMP21-007004	3716 DOVE ST		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/12/2021		APPROX LOC:2510 FREMONT ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2021	RMP21-007005	5432 TEABERRY CT		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/12/2021		APPROX LOC:3100 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2021		3006 PARK CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/12/2021	RMP21-007006	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/12/2021	RMP21-007007	2104 FLICKER LN		DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/12/2021		3700 FREMONT ST	SOUTH PARK	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/12/2021		3611 SIGWALT ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/12/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2021	RMP21-007008	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2021		APPROX LOC:4925 WEBER DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2021	RMP21-007009	1735 ALGONQUIN RD	OBERWEIS DAIRY	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2021	RMP21-007010	4814 ALGONQUIN PKWY		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2021	RMP21-007011	4816 ALGONQUIN PKWY		UNKNOWN PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2021	RMP21-007012	4935 WEBER DR		LOUD SUBJECT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER